BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 95.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1180.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 212.40

GRAND TOTAL 1392.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Three Hundred Ninety Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

KANGEYAM (KGYM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1420482985 VALUE 26064.30

E-Waybill No 511937295514

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :